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AWC-FCI 2016 - Spain

Final scores

Journey: Individual Judge 1: Traj, Tamas Judge 2: Garcia Alvarez, José Luis
Date: 2016-09-25 Agility - Large Dist.: 200m Obst.: 22 SCT: 44s MCT: 66s Vel.: 4.55m/s
Round: Individual - Large Jumping - Large Dist.: 186m Obst.: 22 SCT: 43s MCT: 65s Vel.: 4.33m/s

180

149

166
397
463
103
260
82

330
179
147
430
409
462
200
461

Chi - Ayla A Flotte Sach

Wish - Compinche Jadore Dio
Gumbeall - Gumball

Yeremy - Yeremy Of Magic Bo
Cara - Ag Ch Lynwood Cara F
Kaili - Bea

Xcell - Xcell Del Mulino Prude
Spottie - Spottie

Meni - Manitu Iz Strany Kutha
Uva - Border Always Sunshin
Toffy - Sao Roque Toffy Nell
Gucci - Das Debiit Vom Hause
Hyankee - Hyankee

Aslan - El Hechizo Aslan
Catchi - Catch Me If U Can
Caly - Supersonic Cal

Eshley - Jina Langu Ni Eshley

Fleece - Flip From The Cottag

| e

Anne Lenz

Romina Cervasio
Adrien Grespier
Sissy Graf

Jess Clarehugh
Maru$a Podjed
Simon Tabourat
Morten Juhl Hansen
Jekaterina Akimova
Diego Hernandez
Luis Sousa

Tobias Wiist
Christelle Bouillot
Iban Cubedo Alcazar
Annaret Meintjes
Silvan Zumthurm
Ron Zanten, Van

Silvan Zumthurm

Germany
Argentina
France
Austria
Great Britain
Slovenia
Switzerland
Denmark
Latvia
Colombia
Portugal
Germany
France
Spain

South Africa
Switzerland
Netherlands

Switzerland

0 0 37.97 5.3 0.00 ExP
0 0 38.99 5.1 0.00 ExP
0 0 40.05 5.0 0.00 ExP
0 0 39.89 5.0 0.00 ExP
0 0 40.30 5.0 0.00 ExP
0 0 39.61 5.0 0.00 ExP
0 0 40.52 4.9 0.00 ExP
0 0 41.97 4.8 0.00 ExP
0 0 42.73 4.7 0.00 ExP
0 0 43.83 4.6 0.00 ExP
0 0 45.07 4.4 1.07 Exc
0 0 39.05 5.1 0.00 ExP
0 1 40.14 5.0 5.00 Exc
0 1 42.31 4.7 5.00 Exc
0 1 42.32 4.7 5.00 Exc
0 1 43.45 4.6 5.00 Exc
0 0 43.10 4.6 0.00 ExP
2 0 37.94 53 10.00 V.G.

0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
1 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
1 0
0 0

35.65
35.84
35.74
35.93
36.22
37.69
38.09
38.18
38.54
39.38
40.13
37.15
37.59
36.48
36.98
37.22
38.44

35.89

52
52
52
52
5.1
4.9
4.9
4.9
4.8
4.7
4.6
5.0
4.9
&1l
5.0
5.0
4.8
5.2

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
5.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
5.00
0.00

Ex P
ExP
ExP
ExP
Ex P
Ex P
ExP
Ex P
Ex P
ExP
ExP
Exc
Ex P
Ex P
ExP
Ex P
Exc

Ex P

73.62
74.83
75.79
75.82
76.52
77.30
78.61
80.15
81.27
83.21
85.20
76.20
77.73
78.79
79.30
80.67
81.54

73.83

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
1.07
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00

10.00
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133
235
446

269

202
219
465
332
282
280
398
281
386
181
346
248
195
347
167
363
466

LD

(S

—

Individual

ci 2016-09-25
CAW20,6 Individual - Large

Dao - Glenda

Bri - Shona

Lilli - Away To Me Miss Lilli
Tesa - Su Meile Barcelona
Dylan - Jose Del Bosque Suiz
Mystic - Nice Of You To Come
Lolka - Szélvigyazo-Garaboncif?|
Air - Magic Moon's Air To Life
Sally - Sally

King - High Society Little Lion
Easy - Tarawood's Nice Easy
Juice - Shadow Of Aire Must
Jade - Flying Heartbreackers
Gerda - Hira Grant Bohemia Al
Gin - Mawlch Floss

Say - Explosive Essay

Konan - Taro Of Memes Cradl
Bomber - Aragorn

Ory - Oress Rubinové Srdce
Quincy - Ag Ch Turboed Wide
Prima - Aisknekht Prima

Avery - Avery From The Stone

AWC-FCI 2016 - Spain

Final scores

Jaakko Suoknuuti
Alberto Bergamasco
Jenny Damm
Aisté Svinkunaité
Luciano Peccin
Tanja Wiersma
Agnes Kovacs
André Mihlebach
Paulo Sousa
Carlo Kirsch
Raymond Rossi
Matej Cugek
Isabelle Mertz
Zuzana Vetrakova
Daniel Schroder
Tereza Kralova
Masanori Kaitoda
Davide Codebue
Radovan Liska
Matt Goodliffe
Natalia Shternberg

Martin Brunner

Finland

Italy
Sweden
Lithuania
Argentina
Netherlands
Hungary
Switzerland
Portugal
Luxembourg
Luxembourg
Slovenia
Luxembourg
Slovakia
Germany
Czech Republic
Japan
Greece
Czech Republic
Great Britain
Russia

Switzerland

1 1 38.81
1 0 39.42
0 1 40.36
2 0 41.04
1 0 41.08
2 0 43.61
1 0 43.37
1 1 44.93
2 0 41.73
1 0 43.61
1 0 41.00
1 0 41.21
0 2 44.16
2 0 46.13
0 1 0.00
0 0 0.00
0 0 0.00
1 1 0.00
0 0 0.00
0 0 0.00
0 0 0.00
1 0 0.00

5.2
5.1
5.0
4.9
4.9
4.6
4.6
45
4.8
4.6
4.9
4.9
4.5
4.3
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

10.00
5.00
5.00

10.00
5.00

10.00
5.00

10.93

10.00
5.00
5.00
5.00

10.16

12.13

100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00

V.G.
Exc
Exc

V.G.
Exc

V.G.
Exc

V.G.

V.G.
Exc
Exc
Exc

V.G.

V.G.
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim

Elim

o o o

o o o

35.57
36.27
35.57
36.51
39.35
38.06
42.60
37.36
40.85
39.83
43.54
41.18
39.11
40.80
34.78
34.91
35.02
35.17
35.30
35.56
35.78
35.83

52
5.1
5.2
&l
4.7
4.9
4.4
5.0
4.6
4.7
4.3
45
4.8
4.6
5.3
53
5.3
5.3
53
52
52
5.2

0.00
5.00
5.00
0.00
5.00
0.00
5.00
0.00
5.00
10.00
10.54
15.00
10.00
10.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

ExP
Exc
Exc
Ex P
Exc
Ex P
Exc
ExP
Exc
V.G.
V.G.
V.G.
V.G.
V.G.
Ex P
ExP
Ex P
Ex P
Ex P
Ex P
ExP

Ex P

74.38
75.69
75.93
77.55
80.43
81.67
85.97
82.29
82.58
83.44
84.54
82.39
83.27
86.93
34.78
34.91
35.02
35.17
35.30
35.56
35.78
35.83

10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.93
15.00
15.00
15.54
20.00
20.16
22.13
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00

192
20°
21¢
22
23
24
25¢
26°
27
28°
29°
30°
31
320
330
340
35

37°
38¢°

40°
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11

234
217
117
216
218
464
152
26

318
94

348
101
450
168
296
483
41

261
164
119
12

LD

(S

—

Individual

el 2016-09-25
CAW20,6 Individual - Large

Echo - Firehillborder Echo
Eira - Eira Shepworld

Dita - Ebony Nose Afrodita
Siisi - Frosty Forest Zeta Prim
Jet - Ligthspeed Jet

Vie - C'est La Vie Of Lightning
French - Blackmagic Mountai
Neelha - Clever Neelha By My
Jammy - Jamaican Me Crazy
Kite - Never Never Land Y’Ov
Tip - Mawlch Tip

Jess - Bombardino Bohemia
Dj - Dj

Neela - Régrinds Sweet
Sassy - Sheltysham Séance
Gosh - Gosh

Frodo - Mach Mawlich Frodo
Bona - Bona Hundewelt

Lista - Lista Bella

Scandal - Ag Ch Rujaff Red H
Tuffy - Never Never Land G'w

Joy - Wendsday Of Magic Bor

-

AWC-FCI 2016 - Spain

Final scores

Thomas Berger
Nicola Giraudi
Anita Szilagyi
Marje Piiroja
Julia Fuzi

Eszter Both
Martin Eberle
Marilyne Raby
Geertje Schijf
Iwona Golab
Zeljko Gora
Tereza Otypkova
Ann-Britt Gravlund-Krat
Jouni Orenius
Naarah Cuddy
Lise Irene Hansen
Daisy Peel

Jose Luiz Filho
Svetlana Kreslina
Charlotte Harding
Alar Kivilo

Sandra Langer

Austria

Italy
Hungary
Estonia
Hungary
Hungary
Switzerland
France
Belgium
Poland
Croatia
Czech Republic
Denmark
Sweden
Great Britain
Norway
United States
Brazil

Latvia

Great Britain
Estonia

Austria

0 0 0.00
1 0 0.00
1 0 0.00
0 0 0.00
1 0 0.00
0 0 0.00
0 1 0.00
0 0 0.00
0 1 0.00
0 0 0.00
1 2 0.00
0 0 0.00
0 0 0.00
0 1 0.00
0 0 0.00
1 0 0.00
0 0 0.00
0 0 0.00
1 0 0.00
1 1 0.00
1 1 0.00
1 0 0.00

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00

Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim

Elim

o o o

o o o

35.88
36.00
36.05
36.05
36.07
36.15
36.22
36.39
36.44
36.58
36.62
36.65
36.73
36.83
37.17
37.25
37.32
37.36
37.60
37.74
37.76
37.87

52
52
5.2
52
52
&l
5.1
5.1
5.1
5.1
5.1
&1l
5.1
&l
5.0
5.0
5.0
5.0
4.9
4.9
4.9
4.9

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

ExP
ExP
Ex P
Ex P
Ex P
Ex P
Ex P
ExP
ExP
ExP
Ex P
Ex P
Ex P
Ex P
Ex P
ExP
Ex P
Ex P
Ex P
Ex P
ExP

Ex P

35.88
36.00
36.05
36.05
36.07
36.15
36.22
36.39
36.44
36.58
36.62
36.65
36.73
36.83
37.17
37.25
37.32
37.36
37.60
37.74
37.76
37.87

100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00

412
42°
43¢
43¢
45°
46°
47°
48°
49°
50
512
52
53¢
549
55
56°
57¢
58
59°
60°
612
622
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27
414
365
59

294
271
95

42

381
270
73

263
71

230
132
447
295
10

104
479
163
480

LD
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—

Individual

ci 2016-09-25
CAW20,6 Individual - Large

Blaid - Tunwill's Brilliant Vincy
Charm - Titanium Lucky Char
Fetch It - Shadow Of Aire Fetc
Crash - Hiq Crash

Blu - My Trusted Friend Blu Bi
Aksis - Akselis Balkunai

Kix - Mawlch Kix

Guapo - Lion Of Reisportdogs
Kondor - Kondor Mi-Ji

Zara - Su Meile Basseterre
Shasha - Shasha

Seiko - Snow Life Chance To
Panda - Panda

Skin - Goodnightredmoon La
Fu - Against All Odds Czech F
Rozz - Somollis Rossi

Mist - For The Win Mist
Denver - Best Of Magic Borde
Cash - Cash

Strafe - Mach All Zet Air Attac
Fame - Comebyanaway Redd

Relay - Mach2 Pay It Forward

AWC-FCI 2016 - Spain

Final scores

Andy De Groote
Julie Yates

Natalia Nikiforova
André Landry
Anne Fosser
Jolanta JanuSauskiené
Alen Marekovi¢
Aurélio Schubert
Miroslav Tomic
Rasa Vasciliené
Qizhou Song
Jekaterina Akimova
Xiaoqin Liu

Patrizia Ciuffetti
Janita Leinonen
Tobias Sjoberg
Mari Elvevold
Sandra Langer
Rene Jeppesen
Rosanne Demascio
Dave Munnings

Melissa Henning

Belgium
South Africa
Russia
Canada
Norway
Lithuania
Croatia
Brazil
Serbia
Lithuania
China
Latvia
China

Italy

Finland
Sweden
Norway
Austria
Denmark
United States
Great Britain

United States

0 0 0.00

0 0 0.00

2 0 0.00

0 1 0.00

1 0 0.00
0 0 0.00
0 0 0.00
1 1 0.00
1 0 0.00
1 0 0.00
0 0 0.00
0 0 0.00
1 0 0.00
1 0 0.00
0 0 0.00
1 0 0.00
1 0 0.00
0 0 0.00
1 0 0.00
1 0 0.00
0 0 0.00
0 1 0.00

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00

Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim

Elim

38.06
38.24
38.29
38.32
38.39
38.73
38.86
39.61
39.69
40.84
4157
43.47
44.43
34.50
34.89
35.56
35.63
35.64
36.66
36.90
37.00
37.58

4.9
4.9
4.9
4.9
4.8
4.8
4.8
4.7
4.7
4.6
4.5
4.3
4.2
5.4
5.3
5.2
52
52
5.1
5.0
5.0
4.9

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.47
1.43
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00

ExP
ExP
Ex P
Ex P
Ex P
Ex P
Ex P
ExP
ExP
ExP
Ex P
Exc
Exc
Exc
Exc
Exc
Exc
Exc
Exc
Exc
Exc

Exc

38.06
38.24
38.29
38.32
38.39
38.73
38.86
39.61
39.69
40.84
4157
43.47
44.43
34.50
34.89
35.56
35.63
35.64
36.66
36.90
37.00
37.58

100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.47
101.43
105.00
105.00
105.00
105.00
105.00
105.00
105.00
105.00
105.00

632
64°

66°
67°
68°

70°
71¢°
72°
73°
74°
75°
76°
77°
78°
79°
80°
81°
82°
83°
84°
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496
194

331

56
196

74
43
279
312
385
387
69
70
249
91
384

57

197

40

LD

(S

—

Individual

ci 2016-09-25
CAW20,6 Individual - Large

Taita - Detania In Memory Of
Gapy - Gape Rila Planina
Maisyy - Cayenna

Tupac - Compinche Tupac
Summit - Jj Apollo

April - Vondavidapril

Flynn - Handsome Flynn Of B
Apple - Apple

Fendi - Fcl Special Fendi Do E
Dj - Excellent Dj Ready For Tr
Anika - Zila 543 Dos Pardais
Ikea - Iris Ikea Shadow Of Aire
Ziggy - Earl Ziggy Dei Matiblu
Mirlo - Colihue Of Icy Mountai
Ray - Ray

Ryo - Thomas Of Red Inapy J
Liz - Vision’s Liz

Fiona - Fiona Fly Shadow Of A
Swagger - Say Yes To Quiet C
Kimey - Belleza Del Bosque S
Mio - Luna Tale Mio

Cookie - Cookie Pastores Do

AWC-FCI 2016 - Spain

Final scores

Jose Manuel Davila Rosales

Davide Codebue

Marta Brito

Sergio Daniel Campillay
Justine Davenport
Aimilia Tziliou

Sonja Mladek

Zhuo Wang

Fernanda Lesnau
Daniel Feyder

Gustavo Villavisencio
Pavol Vakoni¢

Renata Kral'ova Millan
Oscar Moran

Weimin Chen

Toshiki Nakanoya
Andrea Bolafios

Pavol Vakoni¢

Susan Garrett

Sergio Daniel Campillay
Christos Balassopoulos

Felipe Minet

Venezuela
Greece
Portugal
Argentina
Canada
Greece
Austria
China
Brazil
Luxembourg
Peru
Slovakia
Slovakia
Chile
China
Japan
Costa Rica
Slovakia
Canada
Argentina
Greece

Brazil

0 0 0.00
1 0 0.00
0 0 0.00
1 1 0.00

3 1 0.00

1 1 000
2 0 000
0 0 000
1 0 000
0 0 000
0 0 000
1 0 000
0 0 000
2 0 000
1 1 000
1 0 4494
0 0 000

0 1 0.00

1 0 0.00
1 0 0.00
0 0 0.00
0 1 0.00

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
45
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
5.94
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00

Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
Exc
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim

Elim

o o o

38.16
38.62
38.62
39.06
39.62
39.74
40.05
40.26
40.91
41.18
41.38
43.34
43.53
43.65
43.80
0.00
44.27
36.21
37.55
37.65
38.00
40.96

4.9
4.8
4.8
4.8
4.7
4.7
4.6
4.6
45
45
45
4.3
4.3
4.3
4.2
0.0
4.2
5.1
5.0
4.9
4.9
4.5

5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.34
5.53
5.65
5.80
100.00
6.27
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00

Exc
Exc
Exc
Exc
Exc
Exc
Exc
Exc
Exc
Exc
Exc
Exc
Exc
Exc
Exc
Elim
V.G.
V.G.
V.G.
V.G.
V.G.
V.G.

38.16
38.62
38.62
39.06
39.62
39.74
40.05
40.26
40.91
4118
41.38
43.34
4353
43.65
43.80
44.94
44.27
36.21
37.55
37.65
38.00
40.96

105.00
105.00
105.00
105.00
105.00
105.00
105.00
105.00
105.00
105.00
105.00
105.34
105.53
105.65
105.80
105.94
106.27
110.00
110.00
110.00
110.00
110.00

85°
86°

88°

90°
91¢
92¢
93¢
94¢

96°
972

99¢
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
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9%
102
165
477
411
319
429
55
413
79
498
148
383
72
201
60
81
25
311
364
93
215

LD

(S

—

Individual

el 2016-09-25
CAW20,6 Individual - Large

Vis - Mawich Wisp

Ice - Ice

Rehab - Devongem Rehab Spr
Seals - Seals 511 Dos Pardais
Ziva - Mawlch Ziva

Mati - Hetton Grant Bohemia
Mind - I'mind De Loustalarie D
Wifi - Finix Wireles Connectio
Jag - Mawlich Kep

Hiro - Talismn Chip

Hera - Hera

Haston - Haston

Panda - Mawich Panda

Soda - Soda

Lieke - Lieke

Trix - Double J Trix

Vita - Fergie Hundelwelt

Keen - Silque Keen

Bono - Christo Doig's Borders
Dream - Dream Of My Life
Gunga - Tammikallion Nefer

Damil - Visszhang Damil

AWC-FCI 2016 - Spain

Final scores

Nina Gregl

Kim Gravlund-Krat

Greg Derrett

Alvaro Martinez De Souza
Ashleigh Serrem
Magdalena Ziolkowska
Alejandro Sabini Requesens
Theresa Rector

Jason Van Der Nest
Alvaro Aranguren

Leire de la Nava Gonzélez
Christophe Dalmat
Michala Tomic

Wei Ning

Roy Fonteijn

Jessica Patterson
Gabriela Ramirez

Olivier Maunaert

Gustavo Villavisencio
Stanislav Kurochkin
Zeljko Gora

Lili Fodor

Croatia
Denmark
Great Britain
Uruguay
South Africa
Poland
Spain
Canada
South Africa
Colombia
Mexico
France
Serbia
China
Netherlands
Canada
Colombia
Belgium
Peru

Russia
Croatia

Hungary

1 1 41.03
0 0 0.00
0 0 0.00
1 3 0.00
0 0 0.00
0 1 0.00
3 0 41.10
0 0 0.00
0 2 0.00
0 0 0.00

2 1 0.00

1 1 0.00
0 0 0.00
3 1 49.07
0 1 0.00
0 1 0.00
1 1 0.00
0 0 0.00

0 1 0.00

0 0 0.00
1 0 0.00
1 0 0.00

4.9
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
4.9
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
4.1
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

10.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00

15.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00

25.07
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00

V.G.
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
V.G.
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
Good
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim

Elim

o o o

0.00
42.11
42.26
46.30
37.63
38.94

0.00
44.71
44.92
50.08
45.79
37.55
41.68

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.0
44
44
40
49
48
0.0
42
4.1
3.7
4.1
50
45
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

100.00
10.00
10.00
13.30
15.00
15.00

100.00
16.71
16.92
17.08
17.79
20.00
20.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

Elim
V.G.
V.G.
V.G.
V.G.
V.G.
Elim
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim

Elim

41.03
42.11
42.26
46.30
37.63
38.94
41.10
44.71
44.92
50.08
45.79
37.55
41.68
49.07
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

110.00
110.00
110.00
113.30
115.00
115.00
115.00
116.71
116.92
117.08
117.79
120.00
120.00
125.07
200.00
200.00
200.00
200.00
200.00
200.00
200.00
200.00

107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
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Individual
ro1LAglity 2016-09-25
WORLDZN Individual - Large

118
428
262
134
250
97

98

232
412
382
80

410
481
396
105
313

(S

Dints - Nordsand’s Quick

Rasca - Sura

Kudra - Mawich Kudra

Rai Rai - Tendin Qui Vive
Lazy - June Lazy Of House Uji
Runo - Mawich Runo

Ris - Mawlch Ris

Dj - The Show Must Go On
China - Amduki's Born To Be
Kali - Kali

ion - Wec Ganso Maca Dream
Bright - Comebyanaway Redd
Brew - Walk-Up Brew Mx Mxj
Lin - Nice Of You To Come By
Number - Gjerulff Awesome N

Rafa - Farid Decides

r - -

—

AWC-FCI 2016 - Spain

Final scores

Marje Piiroja

Alberto Costas Gonzalez

Julija Kampuse
Santtu Stenberg
Hiroshige Yamazaki
Alen Marekovi¢
Nina Gregl
Christian Oggioni
Taryn Murphy
Milan Spasojevic
David Gamba
Noelene Pretorius
Laura Jones
Polona Bonaé
Dennis Olsen

Augusto Barrios

Estonia
Spain
Latvia

Finland
Japan

Croatia

Croatia

Italy

South Africa
Serbia
Colombia
South Africa
United States
Slovenia
Denmark

Peru

0 0 0.00
1 3 0.00
1 0 0.00
1 0 0.00
1 0 0.00
0 0 0.00
2 0 0.00
0 0 0.00
0 0 0.00
1 2 0.00
1 0 0.00
0 0 0.00
0 0 0.00
1 0 0.00
0 0 0.00
0 0 =

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00

200.00

Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim

N.P.

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00

200.00

Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim

N.P.

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

200.00
200.00
200.00
200.00
200.00
200.00
200.00
200.00
200.00
200.00
200.00
200.00
200.00
200.00
200.00

400.00
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AWC-FCI 2016 - Spain

£

™
s
WoRBZ(]f

Individual - 2016-09-25

Round scores

Agility - Large

Judge 1: Traj, Tamas Judge 2: Garcia Alvarez, José Luis

Distance: 200 mts Obstacles: 22 SCT: 44 Secs MCT: 66 Secs Speed: 4.55 m/s
180 | Chi - Ayla A Flotte Sach Anne Lenz| Germany Large 0|00 37.97| 5.3 0.00 | Excellent (p) 1
2 Wish - Compinche Jadore D Romina Cervasio| Argentina Large 0|00 38.99| 5.1 0.00 | Excellent (p) 2
179 | Gucci - Das Debiit Vom Hau Tobias Wist| Germany Large 0|00 39.05| 5.1 0.00 | Excellent (p) 3
397 | Kaili - Bea Maru$a Podjed Slovenia Large 0|00 39.61| 5.0 0.00 | Excellent (p) 4
9 Yeremy - Yeremy Of Magic Sissy Graf Austria Large 0|00 39.89| 5.0 0.00 | Excellent (p) 5
149 | Gumball - Gumball Adrien Grespier France Large 0|00 40.05| 5.0 0.00 | Excellent (p) 6
166 |Cara- Ag Ch Lynwood Cara Jess Clarehugh | Great Britai Large 0|00 40.30| 5.0 0.00 | Excellent (p) 7
463 | Xcell - Xcell Del Mulino Pru Simon Tabourat | Switzerland Large 0|0 |0 40.52| 4.9 0.00 | Excellent (p) 8
103 | Spottie - Spottie Morten Juhl Hansen| Denmark Large 0|00 4197 48 0.00 | Excellent (p) 9
260 | Meni - Manitu Iz Strany Kut Jekaterina Akimova Latvia Large 0Of0]|O0 42.73| 4.7 0.00 | Excellent (p) 10
200 | Eshley - Jina Langu Ni Eshl Ron Zanten, Van | Netherland Large 0|00 43.10| 4.6 0.00 | Excellent (p) 11
82 Uva - Border Always Sunshi Diego Hernandez | Colombia Large 0|00 43.83| 4.6 0.00 | Excellent (p) 12
330 |Toffy - Sao Roque Toffy Nel Luis Sousa Portugal Large 0|00 45.07| 4.4 1.07 | Excellent 13
235 |Bri-Shona Alberto Bergamasco ltaly | Large 1,101/ 0 39.42| 5.1 5.00 | Excellent 14
147 | Hyankee - Hyankee Christelle Bouillot France Large 0|01 40.14| 5.0 5.00 | Excellent 15
446 | Lilli - Away To Me Miss Lilli Jenny Damm Sweden Large o0 |1 40.36| 5.0 5.00 | Excellent 16
280 | Easy - Tarawood's Nice Eas Raymond Rossi | Luxembour Large 1 0|0 41.00| 4.9 5.00 | Excellent 17
1 Dylan - Jose Del Bosque Su Luciano Peccin| Argentina Large 1,100 41.08| 4.9 5.00 | Excellent 18
398 |Juice - Shadow Of Aire Mus Matej Cuéek | Slovenia| Large 11010 4121 49 5.00 | Excellent 19
430 | Aslan - El Hechizo Aslan Iban Cubedo Alcazar Spain Large 0|01 4231 4.7 5.00 | Excellent 20
409 | Catchi - Catch Me If U Can Annaret Meintjes | South Afric Large o0 1 4232 4.7 5.00 | Excellent 21
219 | Lolka - Szélvigyazé-Garabo Agnes Kovacs| Hungary| Large 10| 0 4337| 46 5.00 | Excellent 22
462 | Caly - Supersonic Cal Silvan Zumthurm |Switzerland |  Large 0|01 43.45| 46 5.00 | Excellent 23
282 | King - High Society Little Li Carlo Kirsch | Luxembour Large 110/|0 43.61| 4.6 5.00 | Excellent 24
249 | Ryo - Thomas Of Red Inapy Toshiki Nakanoya Japan Large 1 0|0 4494 | 45 5.94 | Excellent 25
461 | Fleece - Flip From The Cott Silvan Zumthurm |Switzerland Large 2,100 37.94| 53 10.00 | Very good 26
133 | Dao - Glenda Jaakko Suoknuuti Finland Large 1 0|1 38.81| 5.2 10.00 | Very good 27
96 Vis - Mawich Wisp Nina Gregl Croatia Large 1 0| 1 41.03| 4.9 10.00 | Very good 28
269 | Tesa- Su Meile Barcelona Aisté Svinklnaité | Lithuania Large 2,100 41.04| 49 10.00 | Very good 29
332 | Sally - Sally Paulo Sousa| Portugal | Large 2010 41.73| 48| 10.00 | Very good 30
202 | Mystic - Nice Of You To Co Tanja Wiersma | Netherland Large 21010 4361 4.6 10.00 | Very good 31
281 | Jade - Flying Heartbreacker Isabelle Mertz | Luxembour Large 0|0 2 44.16| 45 10.16 | Very good 32
465 | Air - Magic Moon's Air To Li André Mihlebach | Switzerland Large 1 0|1 4493| 45 10.93 | Very good 33
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AWC-FCI 2016 - Spain

Round scores

CHAMPIONSHIP

Individual - 2016-09-25

Agility - Large

386
429
72
201
25
42
12
26
11
295
40
41
296
10
294

27

498
263
496
477
250
261
262

279

271
270

80
248
81

79

Gerda - Hira Grant Bohemia

Mind - I'mind De Loustalari
Soda - Soda

Lieke - Lieke

Keen - Silque Keen

Guapo - Lion Of Reisportdo
Joy - Wendsday Of Magic B
Jammy - Jamaican Me Craz
Echo - Firehillborder Echo
Mist - For The Win Mist
Cookie - Cookie Pastores D
Bona - Bona Hundewelt
Gosh - Gosh

Denver - Best Of Magic Bor
Blu - My Trusted Friend Blu
Blaid - Tunwill's Brilliant Vi
Kimey - Belleza Del Bosque
Hera - Hera

Seiko - Snow Life Chance T
Taita - Detania In Memory O
Seals - Seals 511 Dos Pard
Lazy - June Lazy Of House
Lista - Lista Bella

Kudra - Mawich Kudra

Dj - Excellent Dj Ready For
Tupac - Compinche Tupac
Aksis - Akselis Balkunai
Zara - Su Meile Basseterre
Flynn - Handsome Flynn Of
fion - We Ganso Maca Drea
Konan - Taro Of Memes Cra
Vita - Fergie Hundelwelt

Hiro - Talismn Chip

Zuzana Vetrakova
Alejandro Sabini Reque
Wei Ning

Roy Fonteijn

Olivier Maunaert
Aurélio Schubert
Sandra Langer

Geertje Schijf

Thomas Berger

Mari Elvevold

Felipe Minet

Jose Luiz Filho

Lise Irene Hansen
Sandra Langer

Anne Fosser

Andy De Groote

Sergio Daniel Campillay
Leire de la Nava Gonzal
Jekaterina Akimova
Jose Manuel Davila Ros
Alvaro Martinez De Sou
Hiroshige Yamazaki
Svetlana Kreslina

Julija Kampuse

Daniel Feyder

Sergio Daniel Campillay
Jolanta Janusauskiené
Rasa Vasciliené

Sonja Mladek

David Gamba
Masanori Kaitoda
Gabriela Ramirez

Alvaro Aranguren

Slovakia
Spain
China

Netherland
Belgium
Brazil
Austria
Belgium
Austria
Norway
Brazil
Brazil
Norway
Austria
Norway
Belgium
Argentina
Mexico
Latvia
Venezuela

Uruguay
Japan
Latvia
Latvia

Luxembour
Argentina
Lithuania
Lithuania
Austria
Colombia
Japan
Colombia

Colombia

Large
Large
Large
Large
Large
Large
Large
Large
Large
Large
Large
Large
Large
Large
Large
Large
Large
Large
Large
Large
Large
Large
Large
Large
Large
Large
Large
Large
Large
Large
Large
Large

Large

2100
3100
3|0
0|0
0|0
110
1100
0|0
0|00
1100
0|0
0|0f0O
110/|0
0|00
1100
0|00
1100
20
0|0
0|0
10| 3
1100
110/|0
110/[0
0|00
0|1
0|0|0O0
1100
2100
1100
0|00
110
0|00

46.13
41.10
49.07
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

43
49
4.1
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

12.13

15.00

25.07
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00

100.00

Very good 34
Very good 35
Good 36
Eliminated 37
Eliminated 37
Eliminated 37
Eliminated 37
Eliminated 37
Eliminated 37
Eliminated 37
Eliminated 37
Eliminated 37
Eliminated 37
Eliminated 37
Eliminated 37
Eliminated 37
Eliminated 37
Eliminated 37
Eliminated 37
Eliminated 37
Eliminated 37
Eliminated 37
Eliminated 37
Eliminated 37
Eliminated 37
Eliminated 37
Eliminated 37
Eliminated 37
Eliminated 37
Eliminated 37
Eliminated 37
Eliminated 37
Eliminated 37
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AWC-FCI 2016 - Spain

£

Round scores

™
s
WoRBZ(]f

Individual - 2016-09-25

331 | Maisyy - Cayenna

74 Apple - Apple

91 Liz - Vision’s Liz

363 | Prima - Aisknekht Prima

94 Tip - Mawlich Tip

95 Kix - Mawich Kix

365 | Fetch It - Shadow Of Aire F
93 Gunga - Tammikallion Nefe
364 | Dream - Dream Of My Life
73 Shasha - Shasha

71 Panda - Panda

56 | Summit - Jj Apollo

57 | Swagger - Say Yes To Quiet
312 | Anika - Zila 543 Dos Pardais
55 | Wifi - Finix Wireles Connect
311 | Bono - Christo Doig's Bord
59 Crash - Hiq Crash

60 Trix - Double J Trix

70 Ray - Ray

69 | Mirlo - Colihue Of Icy Moun
319 | Mati - Hetton Grant Bohemi
318 | Kite - Never Never Land Y’
43 Fendi - Fcl Special Fendi D
466 | Avery - Avery From The Sto
117 | Susi - Frosty Forest Zeta Pr
118 | Dints - Nordsand’s Quick
396 | Lin - Nice Of You To Come
105 | Number - Gjerulff Awesome
104 | Cash - Cash

119 | Tuffy - Never Never Land G'
410 | Bright - Comebyanaway Re
414 | Charm - Titanium Lucky Ch

132 | Fu - Against All Odds Czec

Marta Brito

Zhuo Wang

Andrea Bolafos
Natalia Shternberg
Zeljko Gora

Alen Marekovi¢
Natalia Nikiforova
Zeljko Gora
Stanislav Kurochkin
Qizhou Song
Xiaogjin Liu

Justine Davenport
Susan Garrett
Gustavo Villavisencio
Theresa Rector
Gustavo Villavisencio
André Landry
Jessica Patterson
Weimin Chen
Oscar Moran
Magdalena Ziolkowska
Iwona Golab
Fernanda Lesnau
Martin Brunner
Marje Piiroja

Marje Piiroja
Polona Bona¢
Dennis Olsen

Rene Jeppesen
Alar Kivilo

Noelene Pretorius
Julie Yates

Janita Leinonen

Portugal Large 0|00
China Large 0|00
Costa Rica Large 0/0/|0
Russia Large 0
Croatia Large 1
Croatia Large 0/0|0
Russia Large 21010
Croatia Large 1 0|0
Russia Large 0|00
China Large 0|00
China Large 1 0|0
Canada Large 3|01
Canada Large 110/|0
Peru Large 0|00
Canada Large 0|00
Peru Large 0|0 |1
Canada Large 0|01
Canada Large 0|0 |1
China Large 1 0|1
Chile Large 1 1 0
Poland Large o0 |1
Poland Large 0|00
Brazil Large 1 0|0
Switzerland Large 1 0|0
Estonia Large 0|00
Estonia Large 0|00
Slovenia Large 1 0|0
Denmark Large 0|00
Denmark Large 1 0|0
Estonia Large 1 0| 1
South Afric Large 0|00
South Afric Large 0|00

Finland Large 0|00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00

100.00

Agility - Large

Eliminated
Eliminated
Eliminated
Eliminated
Eliminated
Eliminated
Eliminated
Eliminated
Eliminated
Eliminated
Eliminated
Eliminated
Eliminated
Eliminated
Eliminated
Eliminated
Eliminated
Eliminated
Eliminated
Eliminated
Eliminated
Eliminated
Eliminated
Eliminated
Eliminated
Eliminated
Eliminated
Eliminated
Eliminated
Eliminated
Eliminated
Eliminated

Eliminated

37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
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AWC-FCI 2016 - Spain

£

™
WoRBZ(/f

CHAMPIONSHIP

Round scores

Individual - 2016-09-25 Agility - Large
413 | Jag - Mawlich Kep Jason Van Der Nest | South Afric Large 0|0 2 0.00| 0.0| 100.00 | Eliminated 37
412 | China - Amduki's Born To B Taryn Murphy | South Afric Large 00| 0 0.00| 0.0 100.00 | Eliminated 37
411 | Ziva - Mawlich Ziva Ashleigh Serrem | South Afric Large 0|00 0.00| 0.0 100.00 | Eliminated 37
387 |Ziggy - Earl Ziggy Dei Matib | Renata Kral'ova Millan Slovakia Large 0|00 0.00| 0.0 100.00 | Eliminated 37
102 |Ice - Ice Kim Gravlund-Krat | Denmark | Large 0ol0]|oO0 0.00| 0.0/ 100.00 | Eliminated 37
347 | Ory - Oress Rubinové Srdc Radovan Liska | Czech Rep Large 0|00 0.00| 0.0| 100.00 | Eliminated 37
348 | Jess - Bombardino Bohemi Tereza Otypkova | Czech Rep Large 0|00 0.00| 0.0| 100.00 | Eliminated 37
346 | Say - Explosive Essay Tereza Kralova | Czech Rep Large 0|00 0.00| 0.0| 100.00 | Eliminated 37
98 Ris - Mawich Ris Nina Gregl Croatia Large 2100 0.00| 0.0 100.00 | Eliminated 37
97 Runo - Mawich Runo Alen Marekovi¢ Croatia Large 0|00 0.00| 0.0| 100.00 | Eliminated 37
381 | Kondor - Kondor Mi-Ji Miroslav Tomic Serbia| Large 100 0.00| 0.0/ 100.00 | Eliminated 37
382 |Kali- Kali Milan Spasojevic Serbia| Large 10| 2 0.00| 0.0/ 100.00 | Eliminated 37
101 | Dj- Dj Ann-Britt Gravlund-Krat| Denmark Large 0|00 0.00| 0.0| 100.00 | Eliminated 37
385 | lkea - Iris lkea Shadow Of A Pavol Vakoni¢ Slovakia Large 1 0|0 0.00| 0.0| 100.00 | Eliminated 37
384 | Fiona - Fiona Fly Shadow O Pavol Vakoni¢ Slovakia Large 0|0 |1 0.00| 0.0| 100.00 | Eliminated 37
383 | Panda - Mawlich Panda Michala Tomic Serbia Large 0|00 0.00| 0.0| 100.00 | Eliminated 37
134 | Rai Rai - Tendin Qui Vive Santtu Stenberg Finland Large 1 0|0 0.00| 0.0| 100.00 | Eliminated 37
428 | Rasca - Sura Alberto Costas Gonzalez Spain Large 1 0|3 0.00| 0.0| 100.00 | Eliminated 37
165 | Rehab - Devongem Rehab Greg Derrett | Great Britai Large 0|00 0.00| 0.0| 100.00 | Eliminated 37
167 | Quincy - Ag Ch Turboed Wi Matt Goodliffe | Great Britai Large 0|00 0.00| 0.0 100.00 | Eliminated 37
164 |Scandal - Ag Ch Rujaff Red Charlotte Harding | Great Britai Large 1 0| 1 0.00| 0.0| 100.00 | Eliminated 37
163 | Fame - Comebyanaway Red Dave Munnings | Great Britai Large 0|00 0.00| 0.0| 100.00 | Eliminated 37
218 | Vie - C'est La Vie Of Lightni Eszter Both Hungary Large 0|00 0.00| 0.0| 100.00 | Eliminated 37
168 | Sassy - Sheltysham Séance Naarah Cuddy | Great Britai Large 0|00 0.00| 0.0| 100.00 | Eliminated 37
230 | Skin - Goodnightredmoon L Patrizia Ciuffetti Italy Large 1 0|0 0.00| 0.0| 100.00 | Eliminated 37
480 | Relay - Mach2 Pay It Forwar Melissa Henning | United Stat| Large 0|01 0.00| 0.0/ 100.00 | Eliminated 37
481 | Brew - Walk-Up Brew Mx M Laura Jones | United Stat| Large 0ol0]|oO0 0.00| 0.0/ 100.00 | Eliminated 37
479 | Strafe - Mach All Zet Air Att Rosanne Demascio | United Stat Large 1 0 0 0.00| 0.0/ 100.00 | Eliminated 37
234 | Eira - Eira Shepworld Nicola Giraudi Italy Large 1 0|0 0.00| 0.0| 100.00 | Eliminated 37
232 | Dj- The Show Must Go On Christian Oggioni Italy Large 0|00 0.00| 0.0| 100.00 | Eliminated 37
483 | Frodo - Mach Mawich Frod Daisy Peel | United Stat Large 0/0|0 0.00| 0.0| 100.00 | Eliminated 37
217 | Dita - Ebony Nose Afrodita Anita Szilagyi Hungary Large 1 0|0 0.00| 0.0| 100.00 | Eliminated 37
450 |Neela - Rogrinds Sweet Jouni Orenius Sweden Large 0|0 |1 0.00| 0.0| 100.00 | Eliminated 37
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Individual - 2016-09-25 Agility - Large
181 | Gin - Mawlich Floss Daniel Schréder |  Germany Large 0|01 0.00| 0.0| 100.00 | Eliminated 37
447 | Rozz - Somollis Rossi Tobias Sjoberg Sweden Large 1 0|0 0.00| 0.0| 100.00 | Eliminated 37
152 | Neelha - Clever Neelha By Marilyne Raby France| Large olo0]|o0 0.00| 0.0/ 100.00 | Eliminated 37
148 | Haston - Haston Christophe Dalmat France Large 1 0| 1 0.00| 0.0| 100.00 | Eliminated 37
216 | Jet - Ligthspeed Jet Julia Fizi Hungary Large 1 0|0 0.00| 0.0| 100.00 | Eliminated 37
464 | French - Blackmagic Mount Martin Eberle | Switzerland Large o0 |1 0.00| 0.0/ 100.00 | Eliminated 37
215 | Damil - Visszhang Damil Lili Fodor Hungary Large 1 0|0 0.00| 0.0| 100.00 | Eliminated 37
197 | Mio - Luna Tale Mio Christos Balassopoulos Greece Large 0|00 0.00| 0.0| 100.00 | Eliminated 37
196 | April - Vondavidapril Aimilia Tziliou Greece Large 1 0| 1 0.00| 0.0| 100.00 | Eliminated 37
194 | Gapy - Gape Rila Planina Davide Codebue Greece Large 1 0|0 0.00| 0.0| 100.00 | Eliminated 37
195 | Bomber - Aragorn Davide Codebue Greece Large 1 0|1 0.00| 0.0| 100.00 | Eliminated 37
313 | Rafa - Farid Decides Augusto Barrios Peru Large 0|00 - -| 200.00 | Not Present -
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CHAMPIONSHIP

Round scores

Individual - 2016-09-24 Jumping - Large
Judge 1: Traj, Tamas Judge 2: Garcia Alvarez, José Luis
Distance: 186 mts Obstacles: 22 SCT: 43 Secs MCT: 65 Secs Speed: 4.33 m/s

181 | Gin - Mawlich Floss Daniel Schréder |  Germany Large 0|00 34.78| 53 0.00 | Excellent (p) 1

346 | Say - Explosive Essay Tereza Kralova | Czech Rep Large 0|00 3491 | 53 0.00 | Excellent (p) 2

248 | Konan - Taro Of Memes Cra Masanori Kaitoda Japan Large 0|00 35.02| 53 0.00 | Excellent (p) 3

195 | Bomber - Aragorn Davide Codebue Greece Large 0|00 35.17| 5.3 0.00 | Excellent (p) 4

347 | Ory - Oress Rubinové Srdc Radovan Liska | Czech Rep Large 0|00 35.30| 5.3 0.00 | Excellent (p) 5

167 | Quincy - Ag Ch Turboed Wi Matt Goodliffe | Great Britai Large 0|00 3556 | 5.2 0.00 | Excellent (p) 6

133 | Dao - Glenda Jaakko Suoknuuti Finland Large 0|00 35.57| 5.2 0.00 | Excellent (p) 7

180 | Chi - Ayla A Flotte Sach Anne Lenz| Germany Large 0|0 |0 35.65| 5.2 0.00 | Excellent (p) 8

149 | Gumball - Gumball Adrien Grespier France Large 0|00 35.74| 5.2 0.00 | Excellent (p) 9

363 | Prima - Aisknekht Prima Natalia Shternberg Russia Large 0|00 35.78| 5.2 0.00 | Excellent (p) 10
466 | Avery - Avery From The Sto Martin Brunner | Switzerland Large 0|00 35.83| 5.2 0.00 | Excellent (p) 11
2 Wish - Compinche Jadore D Romina Cervasio | Argentina Large 0|00 35.84| 5.2 0.00 | Excellent (p) 12
11 Echo - Firehillborder Echo Thomas Berger Austria Large 0|00 35.88| 5.2 0.00 | Excellent (p) 13
461 | Fleece - Flip From The Cott Silvan Zumthurm | Switzerland Large 0|00 35.89| 5.2 0.00 | Excellent (p) 14
9 Yeremy - Yeremy Of Magic Sissy Graf Austria Large 0|00 35.93| 5.2 0.00 | Excellent (p) 15
234 | Eira - Eira Shepworld Nicola Giraudi Italy Large 0|00 36.00| 5.2 0.00 | Excellent (p) 16
217 | Dita - Ebony Nose Afrodita Anita Szilagyi Hungary Large 0|00 36.05| 5.2 0.00 | Excellent (p) 17
117 | Susi - Frosty Forest Zeta Pr Marje Piiroja Estonia Large 0|00 36.05| 5.2 0.00 | Excellent (p) 17
216 | Jet - Ligthspeed Jet Julia Fizi Hungary Large 0|00 36.07| 5.2 0.00 | Excellent (p) 19
218 |Vie - C'est La Vie Of Lightni Eszter Both| Hungary| Large 0/0]|oO0 36.15| 5.1 0.00 | Excellent (p) 20
166 |Cara- Ag Ch Lynwood Cara Jess Clarehugh | Great Britai Large 0|00 36.22| 5.1 0.00 | Excellent (p) 21
464 | French - Blackmagic Mount Martin Eberle | Switzerland Large 0|00 36.22| 5.1 0.00 | Excellent (p) 21
152 | Neelha - Clever Neelha By Marilyne Raby France| Large olo0]|o0 36.39| 5.1 0.00 | Excellent (p) 23
26 Jammy - Jamaican Me Craz Geertje Schijf Belgium Large 0/0|0 36.44| 5.1 0.00 | Excellent (p) 24
430 | Aslan - El Hechizo Aslan Iban Cubedo Alcazar Spain Large 0|00 36.48| 5.1 0.00 | Excellent (p) 25
269 | Tesa - Su Meile Barcelona Aisté Svinklnaité | Lithuania Large 0|00 36.51| 5.1 0.00 | Excellent (p) 26
318 | Kite - Never Never Land Y’ Iwona Golab Poland Large 0|00 36.58| 5.1 0.00 | Excellent (p) 27
94 Tip - Mawlich Tip Zeljko Gora Croatia Large 0|00 36.62| 5.1 0.00 | Excellent (p) 28
348 | Jess - Bombardino Bohemi Tereza Otypkova | Czech Rep Large 0|00 36.65| 5.1 0.00 | Excellent (p) 29
101 | Dj- Dj Ann-Britt Graviund-Krat| Denmark | Large olo0]|o0 36.73| 5.1 0.00 | Excellent (p) 30
450 | Neela - Rogrinds Sweet Jouni Orenius Sweden Large 0|00 36.83| 5.1 0.00 | Excellent (p) 31
409 | Catchi - Catch Me If U Can Annaret Meintjes | South Afric Large 0|00 36.98| 5.0 0.00 | Excellent (p) 32
168 | Sassy - Sheltysham Séance Naarah Cuddy | Great Britai Large 0|00 37.17| 5.0 0.00 | Excellent (p) 33
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Individual - 2016-09-24

462 | Caly - Supersonic Cal

296 | Gosh - Gosh

483 |Frodo - Mach Mawich Frod
465 | Air - Magic Moon's Air To Li
41 Bona - Bona Hundewelt

147 | Hyankee - Hyankee

261 |Lista - Lista Bella

397 |Kaili- Bea

164 | Scandal - Ag Ch Rujaff Red
119 | Tuffy - Never Never Land G’
12 | Joy - Wendsday Of Magic B
27 Blaid - Tunwill's Brilliant Vi
202 | Mystic - Nice Of You To Co
463 | Xcell - Xcell Del Mulino Pru
103 | Spottie - Spottie

414 | Charm - Titanium Lucky Ch
365 |Fetch It - Shadow Of Aire F
59 Crash - Hiq Crash

294 | Blu - My Trusted Friend Blu
260 | Meni - Manitu Iz Strany Kut
271 | Aksis - Akselis Balkunai

95 Kix - Mawlch Kix

82 Uva - Border Always Sunshi
42 Guapo - Lion Of Reisportdo
381 | Kondor - Kondor Mi-Ji

330 |Toffy - Sao Roque Toffy Nel
270 | Zara - Su Meile Basseterre
73 Shasha - Shasha

263 | Seiko - Snow Life Chance T
71 Panda - Panda

230 | Skin - Goodnightredmoon L
132 | Fu - Against All Odds Czec

447 | Rozz - Somollis Rossi

Silvan Zumthurm
Lise Irene Hansen
Daisy Peel

André Miihlebach
Jose Luiz Filho
Christelle Bouillot
Svetlana Kreslina
Marusa Podjed
Charlotte Harding
Alar Kivilo

Sandra Langer
Andy De Groote
Tanja Wiersma
Simon Tabourat
Morten Juhl Hansen
Julie Yates

Natalia Nikiforova
André Landry

Anne Fosser
Jekaterina Akimova
Jolanta JanuSauskiené
Alen Marekovi¢
Diego Hernandez
Aurélio Schubert
Miroslav Tomic
Luis Sousa

Rasa Vasciliené
Qizhou Song
Jekaterina Akimova
Xiaoqin Liu

Patrizia Ciuffetti
Janita Leinonen

Tobias Sjoberg

Switzerland Large 0/0|0
Norway Large 00| 0
United Stat Large 0|00
Switzerland Large
Brazil Large
France Large oOofo0]|O0
Latvia Large 0|00
Slovenia Large 0|00
Great Britai Large 0|00
Estonia Large 0|00
Austria Large 0|00
Belgium Large 0|00
Netherland Large 0|00
Switzerland Large 0|00
Denmark Large 0|00
South Afric Large 0|00
Russia Large 0/0|0
Canada Large 0|00
Norway Large
Latvia Large
Lithuania Large 00| O
Croatia Large 0|00
Colombia Large 0|00
Brazil Large O[O0} O0
Serbia Large 0|00
Portugal Large 0|00
Lithuania Large 0|00
China Large 0|00
Latvia Large 0/0|0
China Large 00| O

Italy Large 110/|0
Finland Large 1 0|0

Sweden Large 1 0|0

37.22
37.25
37.32
37.36
37.36
37.59
37.60
37.69
37.74
37.76
37.87
38.06
38.06
38.09
38.18
38.24
38.29
38.32
38.39
38.54
38.73
38.86
39.38
39.61
39.69
40.13
40.84
4157
43.47
44.43
34.50
34.89

35.56

5.0
5.0
5.0
5.0
5.0
4.9
4.9
4.9
4.9
4.9
4.9
4.9
4.9
4.9
4.9
4.9
4.9
4.9
4.8
4.8
4.8
4.8
47
4.7
4.7
4.6
4.6
4.5
4.3
4.2
54
5.3

5.2

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.47
1.43
5.00
5.00
5.00

Jumping - Large

Excellent (p)
Excellent (p)
Excellent (p)
Excellent (p)
Excellent (p)
Excellent (p)
Excellent (p)
Excellent (p)
Excellent (p)
Excellent (p)
Excellent (p)
Excellent (p)
Excellent (p)
Excellent (p)
Excellent (p)
Excellent (p)
Excellent (p)
Excellent (p)
Excellent (p)
Excellent (p)
Excellent (p)
Excellent (p)
Excellent (p)
Excellent (p)
Excellent (p)
Excellent (p)
Excellent (p)
Excellent (p)
Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

34
35
36
37
37
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
45
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
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AWC-FCI 2016 - Spain

Round scores

CHAMPIONSHIP

Individual - 2016-09-24

Jumping - Large

446
295
10

235
104
479
163
179
480
496
200
194
331

56

196

74
332
43
279
312
219
385
387
69
70
91
384

57

197

Lilli - Away To Me Miss Lilli

Mist - For The Win Mist
Denver - Best Of Magic Bor
Bri - Shona

Cash - Cash

Strafe - Mach All Zet Air Att
Fame - Comebyanaway Red
Gucci - Das Debiit Vom Hau
Relay - Mach2 Pay It Forwar
Taita - Detania In Memory O
Eshley - Jina Langu Ni Eshl
Gapy - Gape Rila Planina
Maisyy - Cayenna

Tupac - Compinche Tupac
Dylan - Jose Del Bosque Su
Summit - Jj Apollo

April - Vondavidapril

Flynn - Handsome Flynn Of
Apple - Apple

Sally - Sally

Fendi - Fcl Special Fendi D
Dj - Excellent Dj Ready For
Anika - Zila 543 Dos Pardais
Lolka - Szélvigyazo-Garabo
lkea - Iris Ikea Shadow Of A
Ziggy - Earl Ziggy Dei Matib
Mirlo - Colihue Of Icy Moun
Ray - Ray

Liz - Vision’s Liz

Fiona - Fiona Fly Shadow O
Swagger - Say Yes To Quiet
Kimey - Belleza Del Bosque

Mio - Luna Tale Mio

Jenny Damm

Mari Elvevold

Sandra Langer
Alberto Bergamasco
Rene Jeppesen
Rosanne Demascio
Dave Munnings
Tobias Wiist

Melissa Henning

Jose Manuel Davila Ros
Ron Zanten, Van
Davide Codebue
Marta Brito

Sergio Daniel Campillay
Luciano Peccin
Justine Davenport
Aimilia Tziliou

Sonja Mladek

Zhuo Wang

Paulo Sousa
Fernanda Lesnau
Daniel Feyder
Gustavo Villavisencio
Agnes Kovécs

Pavol Vakoni¢

Renéta Kral'ova Millan
Oscar Moran

Weimin Chen

Andrea Bolafios
Pavol Vakoni¢

Susan Garrett

Sergio Daniel Campillay

Christos Balassopoulos

Sweden
Norway
Austria
Italy
Denmark
United Stat
Great Britai
Germany
United Stat
Venezuela
Netherland
Greece
Portugal
Argentina
Argentina
Canada
Greece
Austria
China
Portugal
Brazil
Luxembour
Peru
Hungary
Slovakia
Slovakia
Chile
China
Costa Rica
Slovakia
Canada
Argentina

Greece

Large
Large
Large
Large
Large
Large
Large
Large
Large
Large
Large
Large
Large
Large
Large
Large
Large
Large
Large
Large
Large
Large
Large
Large
Large
Large
Large
Large
Large
Large
Large
Large

Large

110/[0
1100
110/[0
110]0
1101]0
1,100
o0/ 1
1100
110/[0
1100
1100
110]0
1100
1100
1100
1,100
1100
110/|0
0|0 |1
110]0
o0/ 1
1100
o0/ 1
110/|0
1100
110]0
110]0
1100
o0/ 1
2100
2100
2100
2100

35.57
35.63
35.64
36.27
36.66
36.90
37.00
37.15
37.58
38.16
38.44
38.62
38.62
39.06
39.35
39.62
39.74
40.05
40.26
40.85
40.91
41.18
41.38
42.60
43.34
43.53
43.65
43.80
44.27
36.21
37.55
37.65

38.00

52
52
5.2
5.1
5.1
5.0
5.0
5.0
4.9
4.9
4.8
4.8
4.8
4.8
4.7
47
4.7
4.6
4.6
4.6
4.5
4.5
4.5
44
4.3
4.3
4.3
4.2
4.2
5.1
5.0
4.9

4.9

5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.34
5.53
5.65
5.80
6.27
10.00
10.00
10.00

10.00

Excellent 67
Excellent 68
Excellent 69
Excellent 70
Excellent 71
Excellent 72
Excellent 73
Excellent 74
Excellent 75
Excellent 76
Excellent 77
Excellent 78
Excellent 78
Excellent 80
Excellent 81
Excellent 82
Excellent 83
Excellent 84
Excellent 85
Excellent 86
Excellent 87
Excellent 88
Excellent 89
Excellent 90
Excellent 91
Excellent 92
Excellent 93
Excellent 94
Very good 95
Very good 96
Very good 97
Very good 98
Very good 99
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Round scores

CHAMPIONSHIP

Individual - 2016-09-24

Jumping - Large

281
282
386
40

102
165
280
477
411
319
398
55

413
79

498
148
383
262
201
25

250
481
249
81

364
93

232
80

60

72

311
134

382

Jade - Flying Heartbreacker

King - High Society Little Li
Gerda - Hira Grant Bohemia
Cookie - Cookie Pastores D
Ice - Ice

Rehab - Devongem Rehab
Easy - Tarawood's Nice Eas
Seals - Seals 511 Dos Pard
Ziva - Mawlich Ziva

Mati - Hetton Grant Bohemi
Juice - Shadow Of Aire Mus
Wifi - Finix Wireles Connect
Jag - Mawlich Kep

Hiro - Talismn Chip

Hera - Hera

Haston - Haston

Panda - Mawich Panda
Kudra - Mawich Kudra
Lieke - Lieke

Keen - Silque Keen

Lazy - June Lazy Of House
Brew - Walk-Up Brew Mx M
Ryo - Thomas Of Red Inapy
Vita - Fergie Hundelwelt
Dream - Dream Of My Life
Gunga - Tammikallion Nefe
Dj - The Show Must Go On
fon - We Ganso Maca Drea
Trix - Double J Trix

Soda - Soda

Bono - Christo Doig's Bord
Rai Rai - Tendin Qui Vive

Kali - Kali

Isabelle Mertz

Carlo Kirsch

Zuzana Vetrakova
Felipe Minet

Kim Gravlund-Krat
Greg Derrett
Raymond Rossi
Alvaro Martinez De Sou
Ashleigh Serrem
Magdalena Ziolkowska
Matej Cugek
Theresa Rector
Jason Van Der Nest
Alvaro Aranguren
Leire de la Nava Gonzal
Christophe Dalmat
Michala Tomic

Julija Kampuse

Roy Fonteijn

Olivier Maunaert
Hiroshige Yamazaki
Laura Jones

Toshiki Nakanoya
Gabriela Ramirez
Stanislav Kurochkin
Zeljko Gora

Christian Oggioni
David Gamba
Jessica Patterson
Wei Ning

Gustavo Villavisencio
Santtu Stenberg

Milan Spasojevic

Luxembour
Luxembour
Slovakia
Brazil
Denmark
Great Britai
Luxembour
Uruguay
South Afric
Poland
Slovenia
Canada
South Afric
Colombia
Mexico
France
Serbia
Latvia
Netherland
Belgium
Japan
United Stat
Japan
Colombia
Russia
Croatia
Italy
Colombia
Canada
China

Peru
Finland

Serbia

Large
Large
Large
Large
Large
Large
Large
Large
Large
Large
Large
Large
Large
Large
Large
Large
Large
Large
Large
Large
Large
Large
Large
Large
Large
Large
Large
Large
Large
Large
Large
Large

Large

1101
1101
2100
2 10/(0
2100
2100
0|0 2
1101
3100
3100
3100
11012
21011
00| 2
1 1 1
3|01
3|01
00| 0
0|0|0O0
0|0f0O0
0|00
0|00
110/|0
1101
0|01
0|00
0|0|0O0
o0/ 1
110 |1
0|00
0|00
0|00
0|00

39.11
39.83
40.80
40.96
42.11
42.26
43.54
46.30
37.63
38.94
41.18
44.71
44.92
50.08
45.79
37.55
41.68
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

48
47
46
45
44
44
43
4.0
49
48
45
42
4.1
37
4.1
50
45
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.54
13.30
15.00
15.00
15.00
16.71
16.92
17.08
17.79
20.00
20.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00

100.00

Very good 100
Very good 101
Very good 102
Very good 103
Very good 104
Very good 105
Very good 106
Very good 107
Very good 108
Very good 109
Very good 110
Good 111
Good 112
Good 113
Good 114
Good 115
Good 116
Eliminated 117
Eliminated 117
Eliminated 117
Eliminated 117
Eliminated 117
Eliminated 117
Eliminated 117
Eliminated 117
Eliminated 117
Eliminated 117
Eliminated 117
Eliminated 117
Eliminated 117
Eliminated 117
Eliminated 117
Eliminated 117
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Individual - 2016-09-24 Jumping - Large
105 | Number - Gjerulff Awesome Dennis Olsen | Denmark | Large 1100 0.00| 0.0/ 100.00 | Eliminated 117
98 | Ris - Mawlich Ris Nina Gregl Croatia| Large 0ol0]|o0 0.00| 0.0/ 100.00 | Eliminated 117
96 | Vis - Mawlch Wisp Nina Gregl Croatia| Large 0/0/|0 0.00| 0.0/ 100.00 | Eliminated 117
97 | Runo - Mawich Runo Alen Marekovié Croatia| Large ol0]|oO0 0.00| 0.0/ 100.00 |Eliminated 117
395 |Bu - Even Sweets Granting Silvia Trkman|  Slovenia| Large 21010 0.00| 0.0/ 100.00 | Eliminated 117
396 |Lin - Nice Of You To Come Polona Bona&| Slovenia| Large 0o 1 0.00| 0.0/ 100.00 | Eliminated 117
428 |Rasca - Sura Alberto Costas Gonzalez Spain| Large oflofo 0.00| 0.0/ 100.00 | Eliminated 117
429 |Mind - I'mind De Loustalari | Alejandro Sabini Reque Spain| Large olofo 0.00| 0.0/ 100.00 | Eliminated 117
215 | Damil - Visszhang Damil LiliFodor| Hungary| Large ol0]|o0 0.00| 0.0/ 100.00 | Eliminated 117
412 | China - Amduki's Born To B Taryn Murphy | South Afric|  Large 1100 0.00| 0.0/ 100.00 | Eliminated 117
410 |Bright - Comebyanaway Re Noelene Pretorius | South Afric |  Large 0|00 0.00| 0.0/ 100.00 | Eliminated 117
118 | Dints - Nordsand's Quick Marje Piiroja Estonia| Large 0ol0]|oO0 0.00| 0.0/ 100.00 | Eliminated 117
313 | Rafa - Farid Decides Augusto Barrios Peru Large 0|00 - -| 200.00 | Not Present -
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